
Startlista Örebropricken 150725

Sida 1

Namn Klass Klubb Skjutlag Plats

Anders Edman VY Örebro Pssk 1 13
Ulrika Johansson D2 Tysslinge Sk 1 14
Tommy Sundin C1 Smedsbo PK Västerås 1 15
Tommy Rausberg C1 Örebro Pssk 1 16
Tim Rönnholm Jun Gyttorps Ssk 1 17
Michael Lundberg C1 Örebro Pssk 1 18
Morgan Wahlström C2 Laxå Psk 1 19
Niclas Karlsson C3 Hallsbergs Pk 1 20
Amie Blomér B2 Örebro Pssk 1 21
Richard Westling VÄ Örebro Pssk 1 22
Bengt-Olov Nordh VÄ Örebro Pssk 1 23
Birger Cliffordsson C2 Töreboda Psk 1 24
Bo Ekman C2 Karlstads Psk 1 25
Christina Alterqvist D2 Hallsbergs Pk 1 26
Claes Davidsson C1 Ramsbergs Psk 1 27
Crister Larsson C3 Mariestads Pk 1 28
David Lundberg C1 Örebro Pssk 1 29
Elisabet Magnusson D2 Örebro Pssk 1 30
Erik Olsson C3 Gyttorps Ssk 1 31
Filip Eriksson C3 Örebro Pssk 1 32
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Sida 2

Fredrik Tjepljak C2 Örebro Pssk 1 33
Fredrik Vasara-Ekström C2 Bromma Psk 1 34
Ingela Reveny Lönner D1 Örebro Pssk 1 35
Ingvar Pettersson VÄ Frövi-Lindesberg Ps 1 36
Jan Gustafsson C1 Tysslinge Sk 1 37
Jan Stålvall C2 Pålsboda Psk 1 38
Jan-Olov Nilsson C3 Ramsbergs Psk 1 39
Kent Boström C2 Hällefors Psk 1 40
Kullervo Tuhkanen VÄ Gyttorps Ssk 1 41
Lars Karlberg C2 Töreboda Psk 1 42
Lars-Göran Berggren C2 Mariestads Pk 1 43
Maria Claesson D3 Eksjö Skyttegille 1 44
Mattias Nordström C1 Ramsbergs Psk 1 45
Ove Andersson C1 Töreboda Psk 1 46
Ove Granberg VY Eskilstuna Psk 1 47
Owe Hultman VÄ Eskilstuna Psk 1 48
Pelle Falk Hedberg Jun Mariestads Pk 1 49
Per Klingberg C3 Eksjö Skyttegille 1 50
Philip Stöckel C1 Mariestads Pk 1 51
Richard Ramstedt B2 Örebro Pssk 1 52

Roine Ekman C3 Pk Hjorten 1 54
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Sida 3

Stefan Bååt C2 Åmåls Pk 1 56

Thomas Lönner C1 Örebro Pssk 1 58
Ulf Andersson C3 Ramsbergs Psk 1 59
Ulf Göthberg C3 Gyttorps Ssk 1 60

Namn Klass Klubb Skjutlag Plats
Tommy Sundin A1 Smedsbo PK Västerås 2 21
Erik Olsson A3 Gyttorps Ssk 2 22
Fredrik Tjepljak A2 Örebro Pssk 2 23
Ingvar Pettersson A2 Frövi-Lindesberg Ps 2 24
Jan Gustafsson A1 Tysslinge Sk 2 25
Kent Boström A2 Hällefors Psk 2 26
Owe Hultman A3 Eskilstuna Psk 2 27
Richard Ramstedt A2 Örebro Pssk 2 28
Stefan Bååt A2 Åmåls Pk 2 29
Thomas Lönner A1 Örebro Pssk 2 30

Bengt-Olov Nordh B2 Örebro Pssk 2 32
Bo Ekman B2 Karlstads Psk 2 33
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Sida 4

Claes Davidsson B1 Ramsbergs Psk 2 34
Crister Larsson B3 Mariestads Pk 2 35
Anders Edman B2 Örebro Pssk 2 36
Filip Eriksson B3 Örebro Pssk 2 37
Jan Stålvall B2 Pålsboda Psk 2 38
Fredrik Vasara-Ekström B2 Bromma Psk 2 39
Jan-Olov Nilsson B3 Ramsbergs Psk 2 40
Lars-Göran Berggren B2 Mariestads Pk 2 41
Maria Claesson B3 Eksjö Skyttegille 2 42
Mattias Nordström B1 Ramsbergs Psk 2 43
Ove Granberg B3 Eskilstuna Psk 2 44
Per Klingberg B3 Eksjö Skyttegille 2 45
Philip Stöckel B1 Mariestads Pk 2 46
Richard Westling B2 Örebro Pssk 2 47
Roine Ekman B3 Pk Hjorten 2 48
Stefan Abelsson C2 Pk Hjorten 2 49
Thomas Engman C2 Örebro Pssk 2 50
Ulf Andersson B3 Ramsbergs Psk 2 51
Ulf Göthberg B3 Gyttorps Ssk 2 52


